Silja Line Seurakisat 27.7.2015 Helsinki, Pukinmaki
Tulokset

POJAT

P15 400m

1. Olli-Pekka Pauna VU 1.02,7
P13 400m

Okko Tiilikainen VU 1.16,9
P12 400m

1. Jere Raunio VU 1.08,3
P11 400m

1. Mikael Kerkela VU 1.15,8
2. Aapeli Hatanpaa VU 1.19,6
P10 400m

1. Tuomas Kariluoma VU 1.30,3
2. Lauri Tanskanen - 1.36,8
P9 400m

1. Matias Lindman - 1.39,4
2. Mikael Lindman - 1.44,1
P8 400m

1. Kaapo Mantere LA 1.27,6
P7 400m

1. Aron Hayrynen VU 1.29,9
2. Abdulrahman Imoro HelsTa 1.30,4
3. Osagie Okungbowa VU 1.34,3
4. Noah Malkki VU 1.45,5
P6 400m

1. Elias Uittamo - 1.37,7
2. Niklas Annala - 1.53,8
3. Samuel M&honen VU 2.00,6
4. Eeka Korjus - 2.04,1
5. Joel Kesanen VU 2.10,6
P5 400m

1. Roni Lipidinen - 1.51,7
2. Lassi Haimi - 2.16,3
3. Emil Malkki VU 2.30,1
4, Aleksi Annala - 2.49,6

P15 Korkeus
1. Olli-Pekka Pauna VU 125

P13 Korkeus



1. Okko Tiilikainen

P11 Korkeus
1. Aapeli Hatanpaa
2. Mikael Kerkela

P10 Korkeus
Lauri Tanskanen
Tuomas Kariluoma

P9 Korkeus
1. Matias Lindman
2. Mikael Lindman

P7 Pituus

1. Abdulrahman Imoro
2. Aron Hayrynen

3. Osagie Okungbowa
4. Noah Malkki

5. Eeka Korjus

P6 Pituus

1. Elias Uittamo

2. Joel Kesdnen

3. Samuel M&honen

P5 Pituus

1. Roni Lipidinen
2. Emil Malkki
3. Lassi Haimi

TYTOT

T14 400m
1. Emma Kariluoma

T13 400m
1. Eeva Samberg
2. Lotta Joenpolvi

T12 400m

1. Emilia Voutilainen
2. Nellinoora Maunula
3. Sirja Minkkinen

T11 400m

1. Anni Komulainen
2. Ella Mantere

3. lida Kokkonen

4, Elsa Tanskanen

VU

VU
VU

VU
VU

HelsTa
VU
VU
VU
VU

HKV
VU
VU

VU

VU

VU
VU

VU
VU
VU

VU
LA
VU
VU

125

105
105

NM
NM

85
75

2,99
2,89
2,53
2,39
2,16

2,41
1,93
1,79

2,14
1,45
1,14

1.22,4

1.06,2
1.15,1

1.13,1
1.16,5
1.25,8

1.15,7
1.16,4
1311
1.47,7



T10 400m

1. Rosa-Kaisa Kettunen
2. Noura Imoro

3. Linda Sigwo

T9 400m

1. Ada Henriksson

2. Sofia M&honen

3. Meaminea Kerkela

T7 400m

1. Taika Henttonen
2. Jasmin Puomilahti
3. Elsa Kariluoma

4. Saara Tanskanen
5. Veera Haimi

T6 400m

1. Hilda Joensuu
2. Karla Hayrynen
3. Elina Laitinen

T5 400m

1. Meri Henttonen
2. Jade Puomilahti
3. Anna Kariluoma

T14 Korkeus
1. Emma Kariluoma

T13 Korkeus
1. Eeva Samberg
2. Lotta Joenpolvi

T12 Korkeus

1. Nellinoora Maunula
2. Emilia Voutilainen
3. Sirja Minkkinen

T10 Korkeus
1. Rosa-Kaisa Kettunen
2. Linda Sigwo

T9 Korkeus

1. Ada Henriksson

2. Sofia Mahonen

3. Meaminea Kerkela

T7 Pituus
1. Jasmin Puomilahti
2. Elsa Kariluoma

VU
HelsTa

VU
VU
VU

KuopRei
VU
VU

VU
VU

KuopRei
VU

VU

VU
VU

VU
VU
VU

VU
VU

VU
VU
VU

KuopRei
VU

1.19,0
1.26,0
1.46,8

1.21,9
1.33,4
1.35,2

1.38,2
1.48,6
1.52,1
2.09,0
2.11,9

1.56,7
2.05,7
2.26,9

1.50,3
1.57,5
3.28,7

115

125
115

125
120
115

115
110

90
85
80

2,27
2,16



3. Veera Haimi
4. Saara Tanskanen

T6 Pituus
1. Elina Laitinen
2. Karla Hayrynen

T5 Pituus
1. Jade Puomilahti
2. Anna Kariluoma

VU
VU

KuopRei
VU

1,89
1,45

1,96
1,91

1,71
1,12



